
Rank ID Name Country Rank ID Name Country

1 10911000283 Guslandi/Lorenzo ITA 1 21461000983 Czapla/Ewelina POL
2 11701000512 Nelson/Carlos ESP 2 21461000985 Czapla/Paulina POL
3 10671101139 Thierry/Teddy FRA 3 20911202850 De/Sensi/Federica ITA
4 10911101195 Rotunno/Andrea ITA 4 20911000949 Lualdi/Chiara ITA
5 10911101194 Morrone/Federico ITA 5 21461000984 Czapla/Justyna POL
5 10911303686 Demuru/Lorenzo ITA 5 20911000960 Rotunno/Cristina ITA
7 10911000583 Quiriconi/Nicolas ITA 7 20911202898 Munari/Vittoria ITA
7 10911000230 Ferrari/Tiziano ITA 7 20911101205 Venco/Elena ITA
9 10911202286 Palo/Daniele ITA 9 20911101760 Guslandi/Ilaria ITA
9 10911000011 Allegrini/Matteo ITA 9 20911000953 Masi/Sara ITA
9 10911000151 Cola/Alessandro ITA 9 20911000942 Bossi/Barbara ITA
9 10911303844 Degli/Agostini/Valerio ITA 9 20911000958 Puricelli/Chiara ITA
13 10911303855 Pallazzi/Matteo ITA 13 XXXXX Orini/Martina ITA
13 10911000078 Brivio/Savio ITA 13 20911303706 Conzi/Francesca ITA
13 10911303843 Degli/Agostini/Lorenzo ITA 13 20911101200 Moretto/Elena ITA
13 10911303250 Santoni/Nicolhas/Yuki ITA 13 20911101201 Pellegrini/Beatrice ITA
17 10911303853 Lissoni/Alessandro ITA 17 20911000941 Bertelli/Federica ITA
17 10911404408 Vannucci/Nicolas ITA 17 20911101198 Badan/Giulia ITA
17 10911303852 La/volpe/Enrico ITA 17 XXXXX Gavioli/Alice ITA
17 10911000077 Brambilla/Alessandro ITA 17 20911303870 Brivio/Francesca ITA
17 10911303847 Ferrari/Roberto ITA 17 20911202856 La/Volpe/Laura ITA
17 10911101768 Fusco/Kimon ITA 17 XXXXX Bonizzoni/Micaela ITA
17 XXXXX Gavioli/Riccardo ITA 17 20911404464 Santoni/Corinne/Makoto ITA
17 10911303842 Chiapponi/Gabriele ITA 17 20911202864 Castelletti/Sofia ITA
25 10911202846 Sansoni/Filippo ITA 25 20911202326 Romano/Sveva ITA
25 XXXXX Pollicita/Upahar ITA 25 XXXXX Maino/Martina ITA
25 10911303251 Zaghini/Eric ITA 25 XXXXX Pirritano/Camilla ITA

25 XXXXX Parma/Gaia ITA
25 20911202851 De/Tomasi/Sara ITA
25 20911303881 Bua/Erika ITA
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Place ID Name Country Q.<best<time F.<best<time

1 10911000011 Allegrini/Matteo ITA 4,630 5,039
2 10911000078 Brivio/Savio ITA 4,426 5,117
3 10911101195 Rotunno/Andrea ITA 4,602 5,416
4 10911000283 Guslandi/Lorenzo ITA 4,738 5,101
5 XXXXXX Sordi/Enrico ITA 4,443 5,077
6 10911000077 Brambilla/Alessandro ITA 4,488 5,142
7 10911000230 Ferrari/Tiziano ITA 4,592 5,154
8 10911101194 Morrone/Federico ITA 4,787 5,224
9 10911303250 Santoni/Nicolhas/Yuki ITA 4,754 5,497
10 10911303686 Demuru/Lorenzo ITA 4,797 5,811
11 10911202286 Palo/Daniele ITA 4,823 5,446
12 10911303843 Degli/Agostini/Lorenzo ITA 4,837 5,581
13 10911000245 Galli/Francesco ITA 4,858 5,436
14 10911303855 Pallazzi/Matteo ITA 4,919 5,668
15 10911303869 Lazzerini/Marco ITA 4,923 5,967
16 10911303842 Chiapponi/Gabriele ITA 4,963 5,512
17 10911303852 La/volpe/Enrico ITA 4,993 \
18 XXXXX Cossaro/Giorgio ITA 5,002 \
19 10911000583 Quiriconi/Nicolas ITA 5,125 \
20 10911202846 Sansoni/Filippo ITA 5,135 \
21 10911303844 Degli/Agostini/Valerio ITA 5,148 \
22 10911303251 Zaghini/Eric ITA 5,154 \
23 XXXXX Gavioli/Riccardo ITA 5,251 \
24 11701000512 Nelson/Carlos ESP 5,312 \
25 10911303853 Lissoni/Alessandro ITA 5,324 \
26 10911101768 Fusco/Kimon ITA 5,430 \
27 XXXXX Confalonieri/Samuele ITA 5,432 \
28 XXXXX Vagnone/Nicolò ITA 5,466 \
29 10911000151 Cola/Alessandro ITA 5,571 \
30 10911303847 Ferrari/Roberto ITA 5,764 \
31 XXXXX Monolo/Luca ITA 5,816 \
32 10911404408 Vannucci/Nicolas ITA DQ \

Place ID Name Country Q.<best<time F.<best<time

1 20911000942 Bossi/Barbara ITA 4,957 5,405
2 20911000949 Lualdi/Chiara ITA 5,280 5,635
3 21461000984 Czapla/Justyna POL 5,329 5,665
4 21461000983 Czapla/Ewelina POL 5,349 5,763
5 20911000960 Rotunno/Cristina ITA 4,939 5,459
6 20911101198 Badan/Giulia ITA 5,310 5,767
7 20911000958 Puricelli/Chiara ITA 5,313 5,817
8 20911101200 Moretto/Elena ITA 5,329 6,054
9 20911303706 Conzi/Francesca ITA 4,970 5,903
10 XXXXX Parma/Gaia ITA 5,031 6,032
11 XXXXX Gavioli/Alice ITA 5,150 6,378
12 20911101205 Venco/Elena ITA 5,257 6,380
13 20911000944 Codazzi/Barbara ITA 5,266 5,974
14 20911000941 Bertelli/Federica ITA 5,286 5,749
15 20911000940 Barlocco/Sara ITA 5,380 5,935
16 20911202850 De/Sensi/Federica ITA 5,450 5,991
17 XXXXXX Cazzaniga/Giorgia ITA 5,585 \
18 XXXXX Massara/Claudia ITA 5,654 \
19 20911101760 Guslandi/Ilaria ITA 5,670 \
20 XXXXX Crippa/Arianna ITA 5,698 \
21 20911303870 Brivio/Francesca ITA 5,742 \
22 20911202864 Castelletti/Sofia ITA 5,774 \
23 20911101201 Pellegrini/Beatrice ITA 5,847 \
24 20911404464 Santoni/Corinne/Makoto ITA 5,849 \
25 20911202326 Romano/Sveva ITA 5,870 \
26 XXXXX Orini/Martina ITA 5,994 \
27 XXXXX Bonizzoni/Micaela ITA 6,043 \
28 XXXXX Mozzali/Sacha ITA 6,090 \
29 20911202851 De/Tomasi/Sara ITA 6,289 \
30 20911202898 Munari/Vittoria ITA 6,369 \
31 20911303881 Bua/Erika ITA 6,822 \
32 XXXXX Pirritano/Camilla ITA 6,844 \
33 XXXXX Maino/Martina ITA 7,048 \
34 20911404457 Bargellini/Giulia ITA 7,604 \
35 21461000985 Czapla/Paulina POL DQ \
35 XXXXX Villa/Paola ITA DQ \
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